
Úlli ljóti 2023 → Úlli ljóti - umferð 2 • 24.11.2024 12:25 (1)

Úlli ljóti 2023 → Úlli ljóti - umferð 2

No  

Opinn flokkur

Friðrik Snær Sigurgeirsson

Bjarmi Hreinsson

Óskar Magnússon

Árni Ásbjarnarson

Snorri Örn Birgisson

Aron Ingi Aðalsteinsson

Sæmundur Bjarni Kristínarson

Sigurður Sigurjónsson

Ólafur Einar Þorbergsson

Ellert Kristján Georgsson

Tristan Freyr Jónsson

Almennur kvennaflokkur

Ellý Alexandra Chenery

Harpa Rut Harðardóttir

Almennur flokkur 1

Sigurður Logi Sigurðarson

Zvavar

Björn Gunnarsson

Alexander Ingi Arnarsson

Alex Tristan

Bjarni þór Bragason

Arnór Már Másson

Haukur Ingi Eysteinsson

Davíð Fannar Sigurðsson

Stórmeistaraflokkur 40 ára og eldri

Runólfur Helgi Jónasson

Guðjón Einarsson

Eyþór Örn Eyjólfsson

Auðunn Elvar Auðunsson

Stórmeistaraflokkur 50 ára og eldri

Birgir Ómarsson

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2756312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2770515
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2756312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2770515
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No  

Daniel Sigurðsson

Haraldur Njálsson

Bjarki Thor

Olafur Haraldsson

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2756312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2770515
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 56

Opinn flokkur

1 Ellert Kristján Georgsson 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 -7 49 -12 100

2 Ólafur Einar Þorbergsson 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 51 -11 101

3 Snorri Örn Birgisson 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 -4 52 -9 103

4 Árni Ásbjarnarson 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 5 2 3 4 4 3 -1 55 -7 105

5 Óskar Magnússon 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 59 0 112

6 Friðrik Snær Sigurgeirsson 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 +1 57 2 114

7 Sæmundur Bjarni Kristínarson 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 +3 59 2 114

8 Bjarmi Hreinsson 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 57 4 116

8 Aron Ingi Aðalsteinsson 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +1 57 6 118

10 Sigurður Sigurjónsson 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 +6 62 7 119

11 Tristan Freyr Jónsson 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +5 61 7 119

Almennur kvennaflokkur

1 Ellý Alexandra Chenery 3 2 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 61 12 124

2 Harpa Rut Harðardóttir 2 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 +23 79 51 163

Almennur flokkur 1

1 Sigurður Logi Sigurðarson 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 -1 55 2 114

1 Davíð Fannar Sigurðsson 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 -1 55 4 116

3 Alex Tristan 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 0 56 5 117

4 Haukur Ingi Eysteinsson 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +3 59 8 120

5 Arnór Már Másson 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 +7 63 10 122

6 Zvavar 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +4 60 13 125

7 Alexander Ingi Arnarsson 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 +9 65 15 127

8 Björn Gunnarsson 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 +11 67 16 128

9 Bjarni þór Bragason 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 +16 72 30 142

Stórmeistaraflokkur 40
ára og eldri

1 Eyþór Örn Eyjólfsson 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 +1 57 -2 110

2 Guðjón Einarsson 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 +4 60 9 121

3 Runólfur Helgi Jónasson 3 3 6 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 +5 61 9 121

3 Auðunn Elvar Auðunsson 2 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +5 61 12 124

Stórmeistaraflokkur 50
ára og eldri

1 Daniel Sigurðsson 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 +6 62 11 123

2 Birgir Ómarsson 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 +7 63 12 124

3 Olafur Haraldsson 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 +9 65 21 133

4 Bjarki Thor 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 +11 67 22 134

4 Haraldur Njálsson 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +11 67 26 138

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2756312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2770515
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 56

Avg 2.8 3.1 3.8 3.5 3.2 3.4 3 3 3.5 3.1 3.6 3.4 3.3 2.9 3.8 3.5 3.8 3.9 60.5

Difficulty 1 8 18 13 9 11 6 5 15 7 16 12 10 3 2 14 17 4 4.5

Birdie -1 7 7 2 1 1 6 7 3 4 3 8 11 1 11 72 13%

Par 0 22 16 11 19 23 17 21 18 18 27 13 16 19 20 16 15 9 13 313 56%

Bogey 1 2 7 11 9 7 12 3 6 12 4 8 7 7 1 4 14 20 7 141 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 6 3 1 7 3 2 2 1 2 28 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2756312
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2770515

